
Number of cards : 
92

Pokecardex  

52/214 Blacephalon-GX (Mind Blown)
160/236 Naganadel-GX (Mind Blown)
108/214 Naganadel (Mind Blown)

55/131 Poipole (Mind Blown)
107/214 Poipole (Mind Blown)

25/236 Heatran-GX (Mind Blown)
57/214 Dedenne-GX (Mind Blown)
76/236 Mew (Mind Blown)

102/131 Beast Ring (Mind Blown)
191/236 Cherish Ball (Mind Blown)
171/214 Custom Catcher (Mind Blown)
119/156 Cynthia (Mind Blown)
200/236 Hapu (Mind Blown)
178/214 Heat Factory Prism Star (M..
122/149 Lillie (Mind Blown)
113/131 Mysterious Treasure (Mind ..
206/236 Reset Stamp (Mind Blown)
115/131 Ultra Space (Mind Blown)
189/214 Welder (Mind Blown)
117/131 Beast Energy Prism Star (M..

- Fire Energy (Mind Blown)

- Psychic Energy (Mind Blown)
33/181 Pikachu & Zekrom-GX (Pikar..
54/236 Raichu & Alolan Raichu-GX ..
57/214 Dedenne-GX (Pikarom Judge)
86/214 Zeraora-GX (Pikarom Judge)

140/236 Hoopa (Pikarom Judge)
81/214 Marshadow (Pikarom Judge)
76/214 Mew (Pikarom Judge)
53/236 Tapu Fini (Pikarom Judge)

51/181 Tapu Koko Prism Star (Pika..
191/236 Cherish Ball (Pikarom Judg..
171/214 Custom Catcher (Pikarom Ju..
119/156 Cynthia (Pikarom Judge)
169/214 Electromagnetic Radar (Pik..
172/214 Electropower (Pikarom Judg..
129/168 Energy Switch (Pikarom Jud..
108/131 Judge (Pikarom Judge)
111/131 Lysandre Labs (Pikarom Jud..
152/181 Pokémon Communication (Pi..
183/214 Power Plant (Pikarom Judge)
206/236 Reset Stamp (Pikarom Judge)
208/236 Stadium Nav (Pikarom Judge)
147/168 Switch (Pikarom Judge)
209/236 Tag Switch (Pikarom Judge)
191/214 Thunder Mountain Prism Sta..
135/156 Volkner (Pikarom Judge)

- Lightning Energy (Pikarom ..
71/236 Mewtwo & Mew-GX (Perfectio..
57/214 Dedenne-GX (Perfection)

106/181 Cobalion-GX (Perfection)
72/236 Espeon & Deoxys-GX (Perfec..
79/236 Jirachi-GX (Perfection)
78/236 Latios-GX (Perfection)
44/214 Magcargo-GX (Perfection)
81/214 Marshadow (Perfection)

160/236 Naganadel-GX (Perfection)
20/214 Reshiram & Charizard-GX (P..
SM104 Solgaleo-GX (Perfection)

123/168 Acro Bike (Perfection)

133/181 Bill's Analysis (Perfectio..
191/236 Cherish Ball (Perfection)
171/214 Custom Catcher (Perfection)
169/214 Electromagnetic Radar (Per..
173/214 Fire Crystal (Perfection)
197/236 Giant Hearth (Perfection)
113/131 Mysterious Treasure (Perfe..
182/214 Pokégear 3.0 (Perfection)
147/168 Switch (Perfection)
156/181 Viridian Forest (Perfectio..
189/214 Welder (Perfection)

- Fire Energy (Perfection)

- Psychic Energy (Perfection)
20/214 Reshiram & Charizard-GX (F..
99/181 Jirachi (Fire Box)
57/214 Dedenne-GX (Fire Box)
16/181 Ninetales (Fire Box)
15/181 Vulpix (Fire Box)
25/236 Heatran-GX (Fire Box)
50/70 Turtonator (Fire Box)

7/70 Victini Prism Star (Fire B..
123/168 Acro Bike (Fire Box)
191/236 Cherish Ball (Fire Box)
122/156 Escape Board (Fire Box)

60/70 Fiery Flint (Fire Box)
197/236 Giant Hearth (Fire Box)
178/214 Heat Factory Prism Star (F..
132/156 Pal Pad (Fire Box)
152/181 Pokémon Communication (Fi..
147/168 Switch (Fire Box)
189/214 Welder (Fire Box)

- Fire Energy (Fire Box)


